MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

ACADEMIC REGISTRAR'S DEPARTMENT
GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2017/2018 ACADEMIC YEAR

NATIONAL MERIT
THE FOLLOWING HAVE BEEN ADMITTED TO THE FOLLOWING PROGRAMME ON GOVERNMENT SCHEME

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN BIOMEDICAL SCIENCES

COURSE CODE BSB

INDEX NO
1 U0046/578

2 U2032/518

3 U0654/502

4 U0033/539

5 U1612/629

6 U1085/620

7 U1224/694

8 U0033/506

9 U0334/541

NAME
NATAMBA Allen

MUKIIBI Innocent Lawrance
NABUKENYA Shamim
SSENKUNGU Samuel
SENGONZI Solomon

OPIO Innocent
KIRIKUMWINO Mary Faith
GOBBA Solomon

MUKALAZI Joel

AlYr  SEX
2016 F
2016 M
2016 F
2016 M
2016 M
2016 M
2016 F
2016 M
2016 M

C'TRY

DISTRICT
72

55

16

16

42

82

04

31

42

SCHOOL
MARYHILL HIGH SCHOOL

SEETA HIGH SCHOOL-MUKONO

KAMPALA HIGH SCHOOL

ST MARY'S COLLEGE, KISUBI

HILTON HIGH SCHOOL

BP CYPRIAN KIHANGIRE SS LUZIRA

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

ST MARY'S COLLEGE, KISUBI

UGANDA MARTYRS S.S., NAMUGONGO



